Female Cabled connector with 2+8+2 contacts
Male 1+8+1 connector: horizontal PCB throughboard
Female vertical PCB throughboard with 2+8+2
contacts and board mount
The Gecko-MT range combines the 1.25mm pitch Gecko signal connector
system with mixed technology layouts, adding 10A power contacts to the range.
The smallest and lightest mixed-layout connector available for high-performance
applications, Gecko-MT is the ideal choice when SWaP matters most.

F1 Screw-Lok (Female) M4 Screw-Lok (Male)
F3 Reverse Fix (Female) M3 Reverse Fix (Male)
How to Order
Cable Housings
FIXINGS
F1 Screw-Lok (Female) M1 Screw-Lok (Male)
F2 Reverse Fix (Female) M3 Reverse Fix (Male)
F3 Reverse Fix with Panel Mount (Female)
00 No Fixings (Female for Backshells)
G125  –  X24 96 XX – XX – 08 – XX
GENDER
224 Female
324 Male
NUMBER OF POWER CONTACTS
01, 02 (this is repeated for each
XX either side of the 08)
G125-4500000B
Hex Board
Mount Nut
G125-4510000B
Slotted Board
Mount Nut
G125-4520000B
5mm Hex Socket
Board Mount Bolt
Board Mount Accessories Related Products:
-	 Cable assembly facility
-	 Dummy signal contacts
-	 Crimp & insertion tooling
-	 Metal backshells
G125-0010005
Female 26AWG
Crimp Contact
G125-0020005
Female 28-32AWG
Crimp Contact
G125-0500005
Female Power
Contact
G125-1010005
Male 26AWG
Crimp Contact
G125-1020005
Male 28-32AWG
Crimp Contact
G125-1500005
Male Power
Contact
Cable Contacts
CONTACT US
Harwin Europe
(Global Headquarters)
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: mis@harwin.co.uk
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Harwin Inc (Americas)
New Albany, Indiana, USA
E: mis@harwin.com
T: +1 603 893 5376
Harwin Asia Pte Ltd
(Asia, Australasia)
Singapore
E: mis@harwinasia.com
T: +65 6 779 4909
Cable Assemblies
GENDER - FIRST END
F Female
M Male
CABLE SIZE - SIGNAL
1 26 AWG
2 28 AWG